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Material Part
Number

Coaxial Cable O.D.0.81 Black CAB0081.V01O.D.0.81
FPCB 57.1*25.8*T0.2MM FPC00XX.V01FPCB3 1

Au Plated 1代Mini Connector Cu MET0XD2.V01
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2
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Dongguan Sibo Communication Co., Ltd
东莞市思博通讯有限公司

S-GQ250628-A01



天 线 规 格
Antenna Specification 

Electrical Properties 

Frequency 2.4GHz

Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal 

V.S.W.R ≤1.5(Max)

Return Loss ≤-10(Max)

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) ≤2.79dBi(Max)

Polarization Linear

Connector IPEX-1代

Physical Properties

Antenna Material FPC

Cable Type O.D 0.81//L=40mm

Operating Temp. -10 ~ +60 ˚C

Storage Temp. -10 ~ +70 ˚C

Cable Color black

2.4G-1



天 线 规 格
Antenna Specification 

Electrical Properties 

Frequency 2.4GHz

Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal 

V.S.W.R ≤1.6(Max)

Return Loss ≤-10(Max)

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) ≤3.66dBi(Max)

Polarization Linear

Connector IPEX-1代

Physical Properties

Antenna Material FPC

Cable Type O.D 0.81//L=50mm

Operating Temp. -10 ~ +60 ˚C

Storage Temp. -10 ~ +70 ˚C

Cable Color black

2.4G-2



天 线 规 格
Antenna Specification 

Electrical Properties 

Frequency 2300MHz~6000MHz

Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal 

V.S.W.R ≤2.2(Max)

Return Loss ≤-10(Max)

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) ≤4.51dBi(Max)

Polarization Linear

Connector IPEX-1代

Physical Properties

Antenna Material FPC

Cable Type O.D 0.81//L=55mm

Operating Temp. -10 ~ +60 ˚C

Storage Temp. -10 ~ +70 ˚C

Cable Color black

WIFI-1



天 线 规 格
Antenna Specification 

Electrical Properties 

Frequency 2300MHz~6000MHz

Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal 

V.S.W.R ≤1.6(Max)

Return Loss ≤-10(Max)

Radiation Omni-directional

Gain (Peak) ≤3.66dBi(Max)

Polarization Linear

Connector IPEX-1代

Physical Properties

Antenna Material FPC

Cable Type O.D 0.81//L=65mm

Operating Temp. -10 ~ +60 ˚C

Storage Temp. -10 ~ +70 ˚C

Cable Color black

WIFI-2
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Antenna Passive Test



Passive Test For Antenna(2.4GHz)

Freq
(MHz)

Effi
(%)

Effi
(dB)

Gain
(dBi)

2300 47.1 -3.27 1.8

2350 47.97 -3.19 1.51

2400 48.98 -3.1 1.87

2450 46.13 -3.36 1.41

2500 40.27 -3.95 1.29

2550 45.19 -3.45 2.79

2600 43.15 -3.65 2.29

2.4G-1



Passive Test For Antenna(2.4GHz)

Freq
(MHz)

Effi
(%)

Effi
(dB)

Gain
(dBi)

2300 28.12 -5.51 1.23

2350 30.9 -5.1 1.22

2400 34.59 -4.61 1.99

2450 39.99 -3.98 2.16

2500 45.71 -3.4 3.02

2550 48.31 -3.16 3.66

2600 43.65 -3.6 2.59
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Passive Test For Antenna(2300MHz/6000MHz)

Freq
(MHz)

Effi
(%)

Effi
(dB)

Gain
(dBi)

2300 48.53 -3.14 1.12

2500 30.97 -5.09 0.08

3000 12.02 -9.2 -4.61

3500 13.68 -8.64 -3.05

4000 64.27 -1.92 4.51

4500 39.9 -3.99 1.92

5000 49.89 -3.02 4.43

5500 52.36 -2.81 4.1

6000 60.12 -2.21 3.47

WIFI-1



Passive Test For Antenna(2300MHz/6000MHz)

Freq
(MHz)

Effi
(%)

Effi
(dB)

Gain
(dBi)

2300 61.52 -2.11 2.55

2500 40.64 -3.91 0.59

3000 13.61 -8.66 -5.1

3500 7.71 -11.13 -3.93

4000 15.7 -8.04 -1.66

4500 61.38 -2.12 3.27

5000 56.75 -2.46 2.93

5500 63.83 -1.95 3.01

6000 61.94 -2.08 3.66

WIFI-2



Antenna Radiation Pattern
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Antenna Radiation Pattern
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Antenna Photo
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